WiSCOI’ISin High SChOOl BOWling ClUb Boys VarsityTeams Boys JVTeams TBD
7B Varsity &JV Boys Conference 1. Ozaukee 5. Kewaskum 1. CedfCraftiPortikettte 5. Kewaskum
2. West Bend East 6. Campbellsport 2. Campbetsport 6. WestBend-West
2024-2025 Schedule 3. Slinger 7. Ced/Graf/Port/Kettle 3. Stinger 7. Ozatikee
Effective as 10/29/24 4. Hartford 8. West Bend West 4. WestBendEast 8. Hartford
All Matches at 4:00p
Week # Day Date Center Pattern VARSITY SCHEDULE JV SCHEDULE TBD
1 Tuesday 11/12/24 Kinpin Bowl WB Beaten Path 41' 1vs2 3vs4 5vs6 7vs8 1vs2 3vs4 5vs6 7vs8
1022 S Main St Lane 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
2 Monday 11/18/24 Circle B Beaten Path 41' 6vs8 5vs7 2vs4 1vs3 6vs8 5vs7 2vs4 1vs3
6261 HWY 60 Lane  17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
3 Tuesday 11/26/24 Kinpin BowlWB Beaten Path 41' 5vs4 1vs8 7vs3 2vs6 5vs4 1vs8 7vs3 2vs6
1022 S Main St Lane 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
4 Tuesday 12/03/24 Pioneer Bowl Middle Road 39 3vs6 7vs2 1vs5 8vs4 3vs6 7vs 2 1vs5 8vs4
1801 HWY 175 Lane 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
5 Tuesday 12/10/24 Kinpin Bowl WB Middle Road 39 7vs1 4vs6 3vs8 5vs2 7vs1 4vs6 3vs8 5vs2
1022 S Main St Lane 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
6 Monday 12/16/24 Kingin Lans Camp Middle Road 39' 2vs3 8vs5 4vs1 6vs7 2vs3 8vs5 4vs1 6vs7
404 S Fond du Lac Ave Lane 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 BOWL AT HOME CENTER
VARSITY ONLY
7 Monday 01/06/25 Circle B Broadway 37" 4vs7 6vs1l 8vs2 3vs5 4vs7 6vs1l 8vs2 3vs5
6261 HWY 60 Lane  17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
8 Monday 01/13/25 Pioneer Bowl Broadway 37" 5vs6 7vs 8 3vs4 1vs2 5vs6 7vs 8 3vs4 1vs2
1801 HWY 175 Lane 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
9 Tuesday 01/21/25 Kinpin Bowl WB Broadway 37" 2vs4 1vs3 5vs7 6vs8 2vs4 1vs3 5vs7 6vs8
1022 S Main St Lane 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
10 Monday 01/27/25 Circle B Broadway 37" POSITION ROUND
6261 HWY 60 Lane  17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16



